
 
 

Session 2025 - 2026 

LIST OF HOLIDAYS 

06/04/2025 Sunday Ram Navami 

10/04/2025 Thursday Mahavir Jayanti 

14/04/2025 Monday Dr. Bhim Rao Ambedkar Jayanti 

18/04/2025 Friday Good Friday 

12/05/2025 Monday Budha Purnima 

21/5/2025 to 30/6/2025 School Closes for Summer Break 

07/06/2025 Saturday Eid-Al-Zuha 

06/07/2025 Sunday Moharram* 

09/08/2025 Saturday Raksha Bandhan 

14/08/2025 Thursday Chehllum* 

15/08/2025 Friday Independence Day 

16/08/2025 Saturday Shri Krishna Janmashtami 

05/09/2025 Friday Eid-E- Milad Un Nabi* 

17/09/2025 Wednesday Vishwakarma Puja 

01/10/2025 Wednesday Dusshera 

02/10/2025 Thursday Gandhi Jayanti 

07/10/2025 Tuesday Valmiki Jayanti 

20/10/2025 – 23/10/2025 Deepawali 
 

05/11/2025 Wednesday Guru Nanak Jayanti 

07/12/2025 Sunday Hazrat Shekhul Alam Urs* 

25/12/2025 Thursday Christmas 

01/01/2026 – 14/01/2026 – School Closes for Winter Break 

02/01//2026 Friday Hazrat Ali’s Birthday* 

14/01/2026 Wednesday Makar Sankranti 

2/02/2026 Sunday Basant Panchami 

15/02/2026 Sunday Maha Shivaratri 

 


